
1 Jingu Ice Messengers

Rank チーム名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

2 103.21 53.70 50.51 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 RefInfo Elem.
Ded.

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Fall

-1.00

Base
Value

1 AB2 3.00 F -0.53 2.47-2 -1 -1 -2 -2 -2

2 I3+pi3 7.00 0.70 7.701 1 1 1 1 1

3 ME3+fm3 6.00 0.60 6.601 1 1 1 1 0

4 GL4 7.50 0.75 8.251 1 2 1 1 0

5 I3+pi3 7.00 0.70 7.701 1 2 1 0 1

6 AL2 3.00 0.38 3.381 1 2 1 2 1

7 TE2 4.00 0.10 4.100 1 0 0 1 -1

8 AW2 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 1 1 0 1

9 Cr1 4.50 0.45 4.950 1 1 1 1 1

10 Pa3 5.00 0.25 5.250 -1 0 1 1 1

50.00 53.70

Skating Skills 1.60 6.256.75 6.00 6.50 6.25 5.75 6.25

Transitions 1.60 6.316.75 5.75 6.75 6.00 6.00 6.50

Performance 1.60 6.386.75 6.25 7.00 6.00 6.25 6.25

Composition 1.60 6.316.75 5.75 6.75 6.00 6.00 6.50

Interpretation of the Music/Timing 1.60 6.317.00 5.75 7.00 5.75 6.00 6.50

50.51

転倒:  -1.00

2 Team　Aichi

Rank チーム名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

1 69.27 33.64 36.63 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 RefInfo Elem.
Ded.

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Fall

-1.00

Base
Value

1 AL2 3.00 0.15 3.150 0 1 1 1 0

2 ME1+fm1 2.00 0.10 2.100 0 0 1 1 1

3 TE2 4.00 -0.30 3.70-1 -1 -1 -1 0 0

4 GL2 4.50 -0.34 4.160 -2 0 0 -1 -2

5 Pa1 2.00 0.15 2.151 0 1 1 1 0

6 AC2 3.00 0.15 3.151 -1 1 1 1 -1

7 I2+pi1 5.00 -0.38 4.62-1 -1 0 1 -2 -1

8 Cr1 4.50 F -0.90 3.60-1 -3 -2 -3 -1 -2

9 I1+pi1 4.50 -0.34 4.160 0 -1 0 -2 -2

10 AW2 3.00 -0.15 2.85-1 -1 1 0 -2 0

35.50 33.64

Skating Skills 1.60 4.754.00 4.25 5.50 5.25 4.75 4.75

Transitions 1.60 4.383.75 3.75 5.25 5.25 4.00 4.50

Performance 1.60 4.634.00 4.00 5.50 5.50 4.50 4.50

Composition 1.60 4.634.00 4.50 5.25 5.50 4.50 4.25

Interpretation of the Music/Timing 1.60 4.504.00 4.25 5.25 5.25 4.25 4.25

36.63

転倒:  -1.00
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